Description Rated Earned YTD

BASIC 18167 36334 

HRA 10900 21800 

OTH.ALLOW 5450 10900 

ISA 4800 

MONTHLYBON 1272 2544 

GROSS PAY 40589 

Description Amount YTD

PF 2180 4360 

LWF 31 62 

Transport Deduction 1100 2200 

GROSS DED 3311 

NET PAY : 37278 (Thirty Seven Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Eight Only) 

Income Tax Worksheet for the Month of  May 2024 
April 2024 to March 2025 

Earnings Deduction Under Chapter VI-A HRA Calculation

1 BASIC 218004 

2 HRA 130800 

3 OTHER ALL 65400 

4 ISA 4800 

5 MONTHLYBON 15264 

6 MEAL PERQ 6192 

PRVEMP SAL 0